
as of 4-11-24 at 11:30pm

Day Date Time GM # EliteYSC H/A Opponent Location
Sat 02/10/24 2:00 PM 19744 06-Chaos H SSA Coastal Force CMS
Sun 02/25/24 3:00 PM 19735 06-Chaos A NCFCY GOLD Chatham MPM
Sat 03/02/24 2:00 PM 19731 06-Chaos H GCAA United Gunners CMS
Sun 03/10/24 11:00 AM 19743 06-Chaos A WCUSC Blue BMS 8
Sat 03/16/24 2:00 PM 19740 06-Chaos H LRSA Gunners CMS
Sat 03/23/24 10:00 AM 19725 06-Chaos H PYSA Storm CMS
Sun 03/24/24 3:00 PM 19731 06-Chaos H GCAA United Gunners CMS
Sat 04/13/24 1:00 PM 19722 06-Chaos A CU Coastal United CP
Sun 04/14/24 10:00 AM 19725 06-Chaos H PYSA Storm CMS
Sun 04/14/24 4:00 PM 19747 06-Chaos H FSC Villareal Force CMS
Sat 02/10/24 12:00 PM 18270 10-Galaxy H NRFA Ajax CMS
Sat 03/02/24 12:00 PM 18278 10-Galaxy H TUSA Chatham Lazio CMS
Sun 03/03/24 1:00 PM 18281 10-Galaxy A MYSA United MEB 2
Sat 03/09/24 3:00 PM 18286 10-Galaxy A WHYFC Blue CFV
Sat 03/16/24 12:00 PM 18271 10-Galaxy H NCF GSO Silver CMS
Sun 03/17/24 11:00 AM 18303 10-Galaxy A NCF Bronze TSP 2
Sat 03/23/24 12:00 PM 18296 10-Galaxy H BSC Maroon CMS
Sun 04/14/24 2:00 PM 18304 10-Galaxy H WYSA Explosion CMS
Sat 04/20/24 9:00 AM 18308 10-Galaxy H CVFC Dortmund CMS
Sun 04/21/24 11:00 AM 18313 10-Galaxy A GFC Strike Eagles BMS 8
Fri 04/26/24 6:30 PM 18278 10-Galaxy H TUSA Chatham Lazio CMS

Sun 04/28/24 3:00 PM 18281 10-Galaxy A MYSA United MEB 2
Sat 05/04/24 3:00 PM 18296 10-Galaxy H BSC Maroon CMS
Sun 05/05/24 10:00 AM 18286 10-Galaxy A WHYFC Blue OGP
Sat 02/03/24 10:00 AM 17658 10-Rowdys H LSA United FAY CMS
Sun 02/18/24 10:00 AM 17645 10-Rowdys A WFC Gold N TP 1
Fri 02/23/24 7:00 PM 17649 10-Rowdys A NRFA Red G ECP 2
Sat 02/24/24 2:00 PM 17682 10-Rowdys A NCFCY RED North WRAL 4
Sun 02/25/24 1:00 PM 17669 10-Rowdys A NCFCY GOLD Chatham MPM
Sat 03/02/24 10:00 AM 17675 10-Rowdys H TUSA Bronze G CMS
Sun 03/03/24 11:00 AM 17663 10-Rowdys A MYSA Eagles G MEB 2
Sun 03/17/24 2:00 PM 17675 10-Rowdys H TUSA Bronze G CMS
Sat 03/23/24 2:00 PM 17650 10-Rowdys H BSC Cardinal G CMS
Sun 04/14/24 12:00 PM 17671 10-Rowdys H SASL Flash G CMS
Sun 04/28/24 10:00 AM 17650 10-Rowdys H BSC Cardinal G CMS
Sat 03/02/24 11:00 AM 16393 12-Inferno A CVFC Coventry MCP 2A
Sat 03/09/24 10:30 AM 16402 12-Inferno A SASL Fuego SAN 2
Sun 03/10/24 1:30 PM 16395 12-Inferno A WHYFC Gold OGP A
Sat 03/16/24 10:00 AM 16408 12-Inferno A LSA United White Sand SCS 2
Sat 03/23/24 10:00 AM 16389 12-Inferno H GCAA United Force WCCG
Sun 03/24/24 2:00 PM 16414 12-Inferno H WHYFC Silver WCCG
Sun 04/14/24 2:00 PM 16424 12-Inferno H GCAA United Knights WCCG
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Sat 04/27/24 12:00 PM 16377 12-Inferno H JASA Coastal Surge WCCG
Sat 04/27/24 2:15 PM 16419 12-Inferno H CVFC Boca Juniors WCCG
Sat 05/04/24 11:00 AM 16369 12-Inferno H FRSC Riptides WCCG
Sun 05/05/24 1:30 PM 16402 12-Inferno A SASL Fuego SAN 2

Venues:

(BMS) Bryan Multi-Sports Complex (MPM) Margaret B. Pollard Middle School
501 S Oak Forest Road, Goldsboro, NC 27534 185 Granite Mill Blvd, Chapel Hill, NC 27516

(CFV) Cape Fear Veterans Park (OGP) Ogden Park
835 Halyburton Memorial Pkway, Wilmington, NC 28412 6701 Gordon Rd, Wilmington, NC 28405

(CMS) Cleveland Middle School (SAN) Sanford Fairground
2323 Cornwallis Road, Garner, NC 27529 600 N 5th Street, Sanford, NC 27330

(CP) Creekside Park - Field Bach 16 (SCS) Sandhills Clasical Christian School
1501 Old Airport Rd, New Bern, NC 28560 1487 Rays Bridge Rd, Whispering Pines, NC 28327

(ECP) East Clayton Community Park (TP) Ting Park
1774 Glen Laurel Road, Clayton, NC 27527 101 Sportsmanship Way, Holly Springs 27540

(MCP) Middle Creek Park (TSP) Truist Sports Park
151 Middle Creek Park Ave, Apex, NC 27539 424 Twins Way, Advance, NC 

(MEB) Mebane Community Park (WCCG) West Clayton Church of God
627 West Center Street, Mebane, NC 27302 143 Short Johnson Road, Clayton, NC 27520

(MP) Mills Park (WRAL) WRAL Soccer Park
441 Mills Park Drive, Cary, NC 27519 7700 Perry Creek Rd, Raleigh, NC 27616


	Combined

